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OF FINE FURNITURE

. INCLUDING OUR REGULAR
STOCK AS WELL “AS OUR

SUMMER PIECES

LIVING ROOM

$229.00 Italian Provincial love seat
139.00 Prpvincial lounge chair
157.50 American Traditional love seat L

69.50 Provincial love seat-yellow cérduroy

145.00 Provincial wing chair—chintz print
289.50 Beige Lawson sofa i
145.00 Beige lounge chair L
117.00 Beige tapestry barrell chair L
105.00 Print wing chair

$199.00
119.00
139.50
49.50
124.50
250.00
119.50
77.50
75.00

ALL REMAINING

SUMMER FURNITURE AT REDUCED PRICES

OCCASIONAL FURNITURE

$ 62.50 Mahogany tier table. as is

87.50 Provincial step tablg—fruitwood

95.00 Mahogany typewriter desk—leather top

59.50 Italian Provincial end table—leather to

139.50 Pine batchelor chest

65.00 Mahogany batchelor chest
§7.50 Fruitwood commode table
99.50 Mahogany Winthrop desk

114.50 Provincial vanity desk—fruitwood

$ 47.50
67.50
75.00

p  45.00

109.50
55.00
44.50
87.50
87.50

SUBSTANTIAL REDUCTIONS
ON TABLE AND FLOOR

LAMPS!
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235 Pierce Street

PONTIAC STORE 62-70 South ¢ Pontiae

ginaw Street,
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