## Water

## Obituary Notices

Determine

Mr. Forfer was born in Niles,
Mr. Forfer was past president of the
Countryside Improvement Association of the late of the Countryside Improvement Association of the International Countryside International Country International Country

oncomment Bills and Birmingham lots, in that park of the past 24 years.

MRS. BEATRICE DAWSON, 47. John MacLennan; a son, John should routed town the past 24 years and the perhaps a sudoroble in Grant, at home; a brother, Colin side of Oakland, between lided with another at Televraph and 13 Mile roud, Southfield Township, and 13 Mile roud, Southfield Township, Balley furnal mome with the Rev. Robert W. Gibson officed, she when the past ten years.

Funeral services will be content.

Funeral services will be content.

## Garden Club Meet Planned at MSU

Mrs. Robert Watt, Sr., 1215 H. Barton of East Lansing orkshire, Birmingham Garden

# OLSEN'S MKT. OLSEN'S MKT.

Where Quality and Value Meet!

Choice Selection of The Seasons Fresh Fruits and Vegetables

AMPLE PARKING West Brown at Chester WE DELIVER MI 4-1916

## of fine furniture

... INCLUDING OUR REGULAR

STOCK AS WELL 'AS OUR

## SUMMER PIECES

LIVING ROOM

\$229.00	Italian Provincial love seat	 199.00
139.00	Provincial lounge chair	119.00
157.50	American Traditional love seat	 139.50
69.50	Provincial love seatyellow corduroy	49.50
145.00	Provincial wing chair—chintz print	 124.50
289.50	Beige Lawson sofa	250.00
145.00	Beige lounge chair	 119.50
117.00	Beige tapestry barrell chair	77.50
105.00	Print wing chair	75.00

## ALL REMAINING SUMMER FURNITURE AT REDUCED PRICES

OCCASIONAL FURNITURE

\$ 62.50	Mahogany tier table, as is	47.50
87.50	Provincial step table—fruitwood	67.50
95.00	Mahogany typewriter desk—leather top	75.00
59.50	Italian Provincial end table—leather top	45.00
139.50	Pine batchelor chest	109.50
65.00	Mahogany batchelorchest	55.00
57.50	Fruitwood commode table	44.50
99.50	Mahogany Winthrop desk	87.50
114.50	Provincial vanity desk—fruitwood	87.50

SUBSTANTIAL REDUCTIONS ON TABLE AND FLOOR

LAMPS!

Phone MI 4-4920 PONTIAC STORE 62-70 South Saginaw Street, Pontia-



of our childhood-diphtheria, meningitis, scarlet fever, gneumonia and even smallpox. To-day's "miracle drugs" have conquered these killers, and greatly reduced the time and cost of hospitalization and convalescence.

Within our lifetime, more than 20 years have been added to Man's lift span. Children's dis-eases are a rarity. The number of older peo-ple has more than doubled. All this has been gained for you by Pharmacy's newer medicines, products of research and servants of your

Facts show that drug costs have not increased appreciably in the past 15 years, despite the great increase in "cost of living" and luxuries. Truly, medication is today's "biggest bargain" in the home.

SHAIN'S Rexult GOOD HEALTH TO ALL FROM REXALL



YOU CAN BE SURE LOWEST PRICES ON DESOTO - PLYMOUTH



SHUTZ MOTORS

912 SO. WOODWARD

WHERE WE

SERVE BY SELLING and SELL BY SERVING